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TEDxHansrajCollege

TEDxHansrajCollege is an endeavour that grew out of a passion, a drive to communicate stories
and ideas worth spreading and to spark meaningful dialogues.

TEDxHansrajCollege is an excursive journey that encompasses on educating and igniting the
youth to reflect on their unconscious talents and unraveling their true potential. It is a top-notch
level one-day event which brings students, teachers, corporates, etc together to share TED-like
experiences.

Convener name - Ms. Alka Kacker

Co-conveners and members (from the faculty), if any —Ms.

Shailu Singh,

Ms. Monika Kaul

Student members (with positions held) :

The Fire Within

Tedx with its event starts with why stresses upon inculcating Hansraj College's rich culture,

Indian values, and holistic vision into future leaders, change makers and

influencers. We strive to transfuse our speakers' ideologies and enrich experiences with the next
generation such that they can enact upon current world problems, and spread the wings of peace,
harmony and justice wherever they may go.

The inner fire is the most important thing mankind possesses.A flame inside of us points to all the
ways that we burn with passion, curiosity, and love. These are the parts deep within that no one
can dull or put out. Keep moving and let us keep the sparks inside of us constantly ignited!

On September 1, 2018, TEDx Hansraj organised an event with the theme "The Fire Within,"
including one of the finest speakers of all time from extremely various professions who
genuinely sparked up the fire from within.

Speaker line up
e Tina Dabi - IAS officer (AIR- 1,2015)
Vicky Roy - Photographer
Anurag Batra- Chairman and Editor in Chief of Business World
Shibani Kashyap - Bollywood singer
Sushil Kumar - Freestyle wrestler and olympian
Anshuman Tiwari - Journalist
Shruti Rao Rathore - Fashion Designer
Kamla Bhasin - Social Scientist and Activist

Performers
e Tanmay Tondon -Stand Up Comedian
e Tanya Chamoli - Choreographer
e Dhwani - Musicians
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e Kanishk Priyadarshi - Anchor at Scoopwhoop
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NAME
YUPANGLANGBA AIER
DEEPIKA

MEGHA JAIN

KSHITIZ UPADHYAYA
VAISHALI DIMRI
AKASH SAHARAN

PRABHAT KUMAR SAHU

MAYANK GUPTA

SAIYAM MEHANDIRATTA

SHIVAM GUPTA
SOMYA ANEJA
ARJUN RAWAT
SAKSHI

SMITI GUPTA
VINAYAK KALRA
TANYA JAIN
SIDDHARTH SHARMA
SAKSHAM BHARGAVA
RISHAV BERIWAL
PURVI

ANMOL AGRAWAL
RISHABH GANDHI
MIYA KUNHATHU
KASHIKA JAIN
RISHITA KUMAR
BIDISHA KAYAL
PRACHI JAIN
DEEPAK KUMAR
ARUN BHUSHAN
KHYATI CHAUHAN

PHONE

9718808108
9205239495
9215537261
9717153885
8375892510
8130109026
9870574042
8860209530
9729816399
9968157570
9411281898
8750999482
9821770486
9717477376
9999920907
9871200099
7339735260
8510009341
9654981811
9416199063
8130032886
9654684042
8547916727
9717150362
8800325404
7053801550
9711277957
9654308745
9205531602
9871353681



NAME

ANHAITA PURI
URGEN SHERPA
SHIVANI SINGLA

K. ABHIRAMI
TARUN YADAV
HARDIK BANSAL
VAIBHAV
ASHUTOSH KUMAR
PIA MALIA
SHANTANU MOGHA
PRAKHAR BATRA
VAISHALI

RUPAL

JAGDEEP SINGH SUDAN
JAYANT

PALAK GUPTA
USHMEET KAUR
PRITESH SURIN
DRISHTI

ANKITA ARYA
MALLIKA MAGOON
SHAHRUKH KHAN
SANYA GODIYAL
AYUSH GOEL
DEVANSHI

AVVARU VENKATA SUNIL KUMAR

AVICHAL PUGALIA
DAKSHJA SHARMA
BISHARAD THAPA
PRAGYA JAIN

PHONE

9643259972
8971587471
9821946766
9810652734
8826884256
9810683502
9971197562
9871479140
8527956729
9015025045
8685864560
8800997772
8750452540
8882468244
8295351210
9910264606
9560078820
8743896955
9582625767
9911722815
9560459810
8285602064
9821779324
9953656358
9643948838
9958639881
9582939751
9810449611
8826962280
9599177798



NAME

RISHITA SACHDEVA
SRISHTI GROVER
ROHAN GUPTA
RISHABH RANA
AISHWARYA BARUAH
ANIRUDH KHAKOLIA
SHIVIKA GUPTA
MEGHALI ARORA
SRISHTI GUPTA
MALLIKA ARORA
SONAKSHI AGARWAL
KANISHQ MISHRA
PALLAVI CHAUHAN
ROBERT KABIMANIN
AARADHYA GUPTA
SAURABH AGGARWAL
SHARVIKA DEO
TUSHAR BHALLA
GUNJAN ARORA
RHEA GUPTA
SHUBHANGEE SINGH
DISHTY ANAND

RAGHAVI SINGH CHAUHAN

SHIKHA CHATURVEDI
SIDDHARTH BN
AKHILA T. CHUNGATH
AMIT KUMAR
SAURABH SINGH
THALESH BARIHA
NAVYA KHANDUJA

PHONE

9873172551
9953465429
8527461925
8506029938
9706077976
9957930809
9811220022
9958982989
9911220330
9205402946
9899738299
9205158071
7042404559
8774551186
8800107454
7503862134
9718389088
8800899944
9024408168
9717064745
8377924899
9560752104
9811903104
9599708662
9891182063
8547913680
8527925515
8826883744
7551146335
9971805167



NAME

ROSHNI RAJANI

S RAM VISAKH
SHUBHAM PAL
PRANAV ARJUN
SAKSHI SINGH
YOGESH LUTHRA
ANKIT SONI
AAYUSH BISEN
NITIN RAWAT
ADARSH PATEL
ADITI MEHTA
PRADEEP YADAV
SHUBHAM SHARMA
UDAYRAJ RASTOGI
MEDHA YADAV
VISHNU VERMA
HARSHIT CHAUDHARY
RAHUL

ANKIT YADAV
SHUBHAM KR. BARI
RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA
RAJARAM SAHOO
JESICA CHOUDHARY
TEJAS YADAV
PRANSHU
VAISHNAVI TYAGI
GATHA AKASHKAMINI
ADITI CHANDRAKAR
GAURAV LAL
VIBHOR

PHONE
9711806868
9810495630
9205231772
9717937756
8826667207
9069768144
9910577184
7746028230
9990217659
8447686429
8130138870
9899937797
9996778467
8604407062
991111334
9873728835
9599535171
8376824172
9818933840
7838844768
9560332858
9439504781
9602990999
8588912101
9992230406
9870361653
8800875682
9971843828
9810941597
8588916807



NAME

MD. RIZWAN AHMAD
RISHABH BAINS
UJJAWAL KHER
RAVEENA

KANISHK NARAYAN
NITISH KUMAR

SUMIT

KSHIROBDI TANAYA DASH

PHONE

9430692434
9711657838
8375952040
8130658217
9560186096
8860824230
9971213408
9718858825



