

### 2017-2018

#### **TEDxHansrajCollege**

TEDxHansrajCollege is an endeavour that grew out of a passion, a drive to communicate stories and ideas worth spreading and to spark meaningful dialogues.

TEDxHansrajCollege is an excursive journey that encompasses on educating and igniting the youth to reflect on their unconscious talents and unraveling their true potential. It is a top-notch level one-day event which brings students, teachers, corporates, etc together to share TED-like experiences.

Convener name - Ms. Alka Kacker

Co-conveners and members (from the faculty), if any -Ms.

Shailu Singh,

Ms. Monika Kaul

Student members (with positions held):

#### The Fire Within

Tedx with its event starts with why stresses upon inculcating Hansraj College's rich culture, Indian values, and holistic vision into future leaders, change makers and

influencers. We strive to transfuse our speakers' ideologies and enrich experiences with the next generation such that they can enact upon current world problems, and spread the wings of peace, harmony and justice wherever they may go.

The inner fire is the most important thing mankind possesses. A flame inside of us points to all the ways that we burn with passion, curiosity, and love. These are the parts deep within that no one can dull or put out. Keep moving and let us keep the sparks inside of us constantly ignited!

On September 1, 2018, TEDx Hansraj organised an event with the theme "The Fire Within," including one of the finest speakers of all time from extremely various professions who genuinely sparked up the fire from within.

#### Speaker line up

- Tina Dabi IAS officer (AIR-1,2015)
- Vicky Roy Photographer
- Anurag Batra- Chairman and Editor in Chief of Business World
- Shibani Kashyap Bollywood singer
- Sushil Kumar Freestyle wrestler and olympian
- Anshuman Tiwari Journalist
- Shruti Rao Rathore Fashion Designer
- Kamla Bhasin Social Scientist and Activist

#### **Performers**

- Tanmay Tondon -Stand Up Comedian
- Tanya Chamoli Choreographer
- Dhwani Musicians



#### Anchor

• Kanishk Priyadarshi - Anchor at Scoopwhoop

















NAME	PHONE
YUPANGLANGBA AIER	9718808108
DEEPIKA	9205239495
MEGHA JAIN	9215537261
KSHITIZ UPADHYAYA	9717153885
VAISHALI DIMRI	8375892510
AKASH SAHARAN	8130109026
PRABHAT KUMAR SAHU	9870574042
MAYANK GUPTA	8860209530
SAIYAM MEHANDIRATTA	9729816399
SHIVAM GUPTA	9968157570
SOMYA ANEJA	9411281898
ARJUN RAWAT	8750999482
SAKSHI	9821770486
SMITI GUPTA	9717477376
VINAYAK KALRA	9999920907
TANYA JAIN	9871200099
SIDDHARTH SHARMA	7339735260
SAKSHAM BHARGAVA	8510009341
RISHAV BERIWAL	9654981811
PURVI	9416199063
ANMOL AGRAWAL	8130032886
RISHABH GANDHI	9654684042
MIYA KUNHATHU	8547916727
KASHIKA JAIN	9717150362
RISHITA KUMAR	8800325404
BIDISHA KAYAL	7053801550
PRACHI JAIN	9711277957
DEEPAK KUMAR	9654308745
ARUN BHUSHAN	9205531602
KHYATI CHAUHAN	9871353681

NAME	PHONE
ANHAITA PURI	9643259972
URGEN SHERPA	8971587471
SHIVANI SINGLA	9821946766
K. ABHIRAMI	9810652734
TARUN YADAV	8826884256
HARDIK BANSAL	9810683502
VAIBHAV	9971197562
ASHUTOSH KUMAR	9871479140
PIA MALIA	8527956729
SHANTANU MOGHA	9015025045
PRAKHAR BATRA	8685864560
VAISHALI	8800997772
RUPAL	8750452540
JAGDEEP SINGH SUDAN	8882468244
JAYANT	8295351210
PALAK GUPTA	9910264606
USHMEET KAUR	9560078820
PRITESH SURIN	8743896955
DRISHTI	9582625767
ANKITA ARYA	9911722815
MALLIKA MAGOON	9560459810
SHAHRUKH KHAN	8285602064
SANYA GODIYAL	9821779324
AYUSH GOEL	9953656358
DEVANSHI	9643948838
AVVARU VENKATA SUNIL KUMAR	9958639881
AVICHAL PUGALIA	9582939751
DAKSHJA SHARMA	9810449611
BISHARAD THAPA	8826962280
PRAGYA JAIN	9599177798

NAME	PHONE
RISHITA SACHDEVA	9873172551
SRISHTI GROVER	9953465429
ROHAN GUPTA	8527461925
RISHABH RANA	8506029938
AISHWARYA BARUAH	9706077976
ANIRUDH KHAKOLIA	9957930809
SHIVIKA GUPTA	9811220022
MEGHALI ARORA	9958982989
SRISHTI GUPTA	9911220330
MALLIKA ARORA	9205402946
SONAKSHI AGARWAL	9899738299
KANISHQ MISHRA	9205158071
PALLAVI CHAUHAN	7042404559
ROBERT KABIMANIN	8774551186
AARADHYA GUPTA	8800107454
SAURABH AGGARWAL	7503862134
SHARVIKA DEO	9718389088
TUSHAR BHALLA	8800899944
GUNJAN ARORA	9024408168
RHEA GUPTA	9717064745
SHUBHANGEE SINGH	8377924899
DISHTY ANAND	9560752104
RAGHAVI SINGH CHAUHAN	9811903104
SHIKHA CHATURVEDI	9599708662
SIDDHARTH BN	9891182063
AKHILA T. CHUNGATH	8547913680
AMIT KUMAR	8527925515
SAURABH SINGH	8826883744
THALESH BARIHA	7551146335
NAVYA KHANDUJA	9971805167

NAME	PHONE
ROSHNI RAJANI	9711806868
S RAM VISAKH	9810495630
SHUBHAM PAL	9205231772
PRANAV ARJUN	9717937756
SAKSHI SINGH	8826667207
YOGESH LUTHRA	9069768144
ANKIT SONI	9910577184
AAYUSH BISEN	7746028230
NITIN RAWAT	9990217659
ADARSH PATEL	8447686429
ADITI MEHTA	8130138870
PRADEEP YADAV	9899937797
SHUBHAM SHARMA	9996778467
UDAYRAJ RASTOGI	8604407062
MEDHA YADAV	991111334
VISHNU VERMA	9873728835
HARSHIT CHAUDHARY	9599535171
RAHUL	8376824172
ANKIT YADAV	9818933840
SHUBHAM KR. BARI	7838844768
RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA	9560332858
RAJARAM SAHOO	9439504781
JESICA CHOUDHARY	9602990999
TEJAS YADAV	8588912101
PRANSHU	9992230406
VAISHNAVI TYAGI	9870361653
GATHA AKASHKAMINI	8800875682
ADITI CHANDRAKAR	9971843828
GAURAV LAL	9810941597
VIBHOR	8588916807

NAME	PHONE
MD. RIZWAN AHMAD	9430692434
RISHABH BAINS	9711657838
UJJAWAL KHER	8375952040
RAVEENA	8130658217
KANISHK NARAYAN	9560186096
NITISH KUMAR	8860824230
SUMIT	9971213408
KSHIROBDI TANAYA DASH	9718858825